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VENETO

200 Rana

16” Memorial Andrea Bettiol

RISULTATI

Treviso, Venerdi 20/05/2016 ore 16:10
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

ZAGO SONIA

BATTISTI CRISTINA
BAMPA FRANCESCA
NICOLETTI CLELIA
ROSSI ANTONIA
RIZZETTO RAFFAELLA
GALLINA ALESSANDRA
SCATTOLIN CRISTINA

CECCON MARTINA

SCARSI SILVIA

FEDATO SABRINA
BROCCHETTO SUSANNA
MARINELLO MARIA GIOVANNA
TEZZA SILVIA

PIOMBO SARA

CUTILLI GABRIELLA

PIZZIN VALENTINA

POLO SAMANTHA
CARMAGNANI ELISABETTA
PARCIANELLO SILVIA
GIRARDI GIULIANA
VINCENZI GIULIA

CORO' MONICA
BEVILACQUA CLAUDIA
BELLORA VALERIA MARIA
BORELLA SILVIA

PERIN MARTINA

Serie

Anno

1962
1970
1956
1952
1960
1967
1959
1954

1973
1962
1972
1974
1960
1978
1969
1960

1978
1991
1975
1976
1983
1976

1962
1989
1988
1986
1990

Foglion. 1
20/05/2016

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master

Societa

TEAM EUGANEO
ACQUAVIVA 2001

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
MONTENUOTO
NUOTATORI PADOVANI
NUOTO VENEZIA

CSS

STILELIBERO SSD

SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
NUOTATORI VENEZIANI
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA
NUOTATORI VENEZIANI
CSS

JESOLONUOQOTO

U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA

NOTTOLI NUOTO

ROSA BLU

GIS

A.R.CA.

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
STILELIBERO SSD

STILELIBERO SSD
AMATORI NUOTO
TEAM INSUBRIKA
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
ACQUAVIVA 2001

Tempo

04:04.45
04:08.29
04:10.30
04:13.90
04:17.11
04:18.41
04:25.28
04:25.64

03:38.74
03:44.11
03:45.63
03:46.09
03:46.35
03:47.01
03:51.77
03:57.11

03:22.58
03:22.81
03:24.37
03:37.91
03:43.25
03:47.34

02:53.59
02:56.76
03:02.29
03:11.64
03:14.72

Pti

733.52
687.86
789.69
778.50
727.70
660.93
705.29
744.09

753.27
800.10
730.27
728.78
826.60
723.89
736.89
789.09

811.19
788.37
806.23
756.14
720.40
724.77

1032.95
904.56
877.12
839.23
821.13
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